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2019 Plant-Based Food Market By Category

aelsauaginmivuuds (Fewaz 0.6) wag 19 (Fesar 0.2)

Category

Plant-based rmilk

Plant-based rmeat

Plant-based meals

Plant-based ice cream and frozen nowvelty
Plant-based creamer

Plant-based yoguat

Plant-based butter

Plant-based cheese

Tofu and tempeh

Plant-based ready-to-drink beverages
Flant-based condiments, dressings, and mayo
Plant-based dairy spreads, dips, sour cream, and sauces
Plant-based eggs

Grand Total

2017 Sales
[values in 000's)
51765971
5681763
5300 464
5250513
5148.809
5144906
5173053
5135377
5111823
SE7.BE2
S62.841
512,543
$3.001
53,868,925

2018 Sales
[values in 000's)
$1.920,579
5793614
5348,102
5317 575
5213381
5215156
5183070
5155.783
5118.807
5103,242
571465
519,206

53,377
54,467,358

2019 Sales S Sales Growth
{values in 000's) (2018-2019)
S2.016,540 5.0%
£939,459 18.4%
5376972 B8.3%
5335549 5.7%
S286,662 34.3%
4282502 31.3%
5198,359 B.4%
5185,099 168.3%
5127856 7.8%
5122276 18.4%
563,696 -10.9%
$29513 53,7%
49,851 191.7%
54,978,587 11.4%

% Sales Growth
(2017-2019)

142%
37.8%
25.5%
33.9%
92.6%
95.0%
14.6%
50.8%
14.6%
38.2%
L4%
1353%

228 1%
28.7%

17'im: The Good Food Institute
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FIBUAUAIIMTHALATBIANIINAY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg,
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FIBUAUAIIMTHALATBIANIINAY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg,
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FIBNUFUAIDIMTUALIATEIRNINAY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg
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FIBUAUAIIMTHALATBIANIINAY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg,
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FIBUAUAIIMTHALATBIANIINAY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg,
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3.3 AU / GSP
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A1313uaRs: JayadnsnisdaiuniBundiilenniivyadansy”

Harmonized Tariff Schedule of the United States (2020) Revision 10

Annotated for Statstical Reparting Purpases

1
21-23
Heeding/ [Stat Unit Rates af Duty
Subhaading Suf- Article Descripton of 1 ]
fix Ciuantity Genera Special
2106.90.98 L1 SO OUSUU RSO UUSOOR DRSSO -3 VAL Free (A, AL, BH, 200%
CA,CL,CO,D,E,
IL, JO, KR, MA,
MX, OM, P, PA,
PE, 3G}
Preparations for the manufaciure
of beverages:
71 Caontaining high-intensity
sweeteners (e.g., aspartame
and'or saccharin.................|kg
72 Caonftaining sugar derived from
sugar cane and/or sugar
BEEtS..cceccccienincccciseenenn | KD
73 Other .| kg
75 Non-dairy coffee whiteners..........| kg
80 Other cream or milk substitutes._...| kg
85 Confectionery (including gum)

containing synthetic sweetening
agents (e.g., saccharin) instead of

SUAT. oo | KO
87 Herbal teas and herbal infusions
compnsing mixed herbs..............| kg
a8 Flavored honey................|kg
Other:
90 Canned......n.. | KQ
Other:
a5 FrOZen..inisirineenn. | KO
Other:
a7 Containing sugar

derived from sugar
cana and/or sugar
[TVl = O s |

98 Other... oo | kO

ﬁu’l: United States International Trade Commission
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FIBNUAUAIBIMITUAZIATOIRANIINNY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg

3140 Tayadninisdanuadindiugainitvvesansy

Harmonized Tariff Schedule of the United States (2020) Revision 10

Annotated for Statstcal Reporting Purposes

I
22-5

Heeding! [Stat Unit Fiates of Duty
Subheading |Sut- Article Description of 1 E]
fix Quarntity Ganaral Spacial

2202.99.90 | 00 L0 T OO OO liters.......|0.2¢0ert Free (A, AU, BH, |44¢/iter
CA,CL, CO,D,E,
IL, JO, KR, MA,
MX, OM, P, PA,
PE, 5G}

4. AAI1TH SWOT

ALY (Strength)
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‘17'im: United States International Trade Commission
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FIBNUAUAIBIMITUAZIATOIRANIINNY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg

Ton1a (Opportunity)

gud3a (Threat)
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6.1 UM AAF Import Inc. 6.3 U9 Dekalb Farmers Market Inc.
6527 Jimmy Carter Blvd., Norcross, GA 30071 3000 E Ponce De Leon Ave., Decatur,
Tel: 1-678-966-5590 GA 30030
Fax: 1-678-966-5589 Tel: 1-404-377-6400
Email: mail.aafimport@gmail.com Fax: 1-404-377-9274
Website: www.aafimportinc.com Website: www.dekalbfarmersmarket.com
6.2 US¥W Conchita Foods Inc. 6.4 UM Foodworks International
10051 NW 99" Ave., #3, Medley, FL 33178 3670 131°" Ave., Clearwater, FL 33762
Tel: 1-305-888-9703 Tel: 1-727-459-5909
Email: info@conchita-foods.com Fax: 1-888-853-5210
Website: www.conchita-foods.com Email: dan@foodworks.biz

andnsuauasinIsalusesema ol dedlued Useimaavigewsng W e/ 00


about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

FIBUAUAIIMTHALATBIANIINAY (Plant-Based Foods and Beverages) luansg,

6.5 U3 GraceKennedy Foods (USA) LLC
9151 NW 977 Terr, Medley, FL 33178
Tel: 1-305-88-1100
Fax: 1-305-545-0039
Website: www.lafe.com

6.6 U9 Goya Foods Inc.

13300 NW 25™ St., Miami, FL 33182
Tel: 1-305-592-3150
Fax: 1-305-591-8019

Website: www.goya.com

6.7 U Iberia Foods Corp.
12300 NW 32" Ave., Miami, FL 331267
Tel: 1-305-863-8840

Website: www.iberiafood.com

6.8 USEW Interiors International Inc.
3207 Powell Ave., Nashville, TN 37204
Tel: 1-615-333-3718
Fax: 1-615-333-9348

Email: prajbundit@interiorintl.com

7. YoAniuLazUoLIEaUDLUY

6.9 UT¥" Monaco Trading Inc.

1120 NW 165 St., Miami, FL 33169
Tel: 1-954-580-4400
Fax: 1-954-580-0289

Email: info@monacofoods.com

Website: www.monacofoods.com

6.10 USEN Ocho-Rio

3675 NW 71° St., Miami, FL 33147
Tel: 1-305-696-1237
Fax: 1-305-691-0911

Email: info@myochorios.com

Website: www.myochorios.com

6.11 US®M Shivam Distributors

108 Commerce St., Longwood, FL
32750

Tel: 1-407-331-9439

Fax: 1-407-331-3330

Email; shivamfl@hotmail.com

6.12 US¥W Southeastern Food Supplies

11077 NW 36" Ave., Miami, FL 33167
Tel: 1-305-688-2228

Email: info@sefoodsupplies.com

Website: www.sefoodsupplies.com
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